28
SH110CX
Multi-MPPT Commercial & Industrial Hybrid Inverter
PID Zero®, the industry-exclusive 24-hour anti-PID
solution for PV-ESS hybrid systems, ensuring 25 years of
peak performance
Ideal for retrofitting and new installation scenario
Support variable EMS applications for high returns

quick fault detection
29
Type designation SH110CX
Input (DC)
Max. PV input power
Max. PV input voltage *
Min. PV input voltage / Startup input voltage
Rated PV input voltage
MPPT voltage range **
No. of independent MPP inputs
No. of PV strings per MPPT
Max. PV input current
Max. DC short-circuit current
Max. current for DC connector
Battery input data
Battery type
Max. charge / discharge current ***
Max. charge / discharge power
Input and output (AC)
Max. AC power from grid
Rated AC output power
Max. AC output apparent power
Max. AC output current
Rated AC output current
Rated AC voltage
AC voltage range
Rated grid frequency
Grid frequency range
Harmonic (THD)
Power factor at rated power / Adjustable power factor
Feed-in phases / AC connection
Backup data
Rated voltage
Rated frequency
THDV ( @Linear load )
Backup switch time
Rated output power
Peak load power
Efficiency
Max. efficiency / European efficiency
Protection & function
Grid monitoring
DC reverse polarity protection
AC short-circuit protection
Leakage current protection
DC switch
Ground fault monitoring
PV string current monitoring
Arc fault circuit interrupter (AFCI)
Surge protection
PID zero
Battery input reverse polarity protection
General data
Topology
Degree of protection
Dimensions (W * H * D)
Weight
Mounting method
Operating ambient temperature range
Allowable relative humidity range (non-condensing)
Night power consumption
Corrosion
Cooling method
Max. operating altitude
Noise (Typical)
Display
Communication
DI / DO
DC connection type
AC connection type ****
Grid compliance
1100 V
180 V / 200 V